Breakers Derby BOO

Breakers SC

Spokane, WA

BOO total strength=678

attack=0.86 defense=0.5

fall league = PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13

alt names used:

Spokane Breakers—Derby

SPOKANE BREAKERS DERBY/GOLD (WA)
FC Spokane Breakers Derby

SPOKANE BREAKERS-GOLD 00 (WA)

Venues played:

Olivia Chaffin BU13 B

River City Cup Boys U-13 Silver U13
SeaTac Cup U13 U13

Les Schwab NW Cup U13 U13

River City Challenge Boys U-13 Gold U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13

Blue Mtn Exchange Group A U13

Breakers Derby BOO
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Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.
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© Above 0 indicates better than expected

Actual versus Predicted Goals
0

] Below 0 indicates poorer than expected
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date
2014-03-02
2014-03-01
2014-03-01
2013-11-02
2013-10-27
2013-10-25
2013-10-20
2013-10-19
2013-10-06
2013-10-05
2013-09-22
2013-09-14
2013-09-07
2013-08-25
2013-08-24
2013-08-24
2013-08-18
2013-08-17
2013-08-17
2013-08-16
2013-08-04
2013-08-03
2013-08-03
2013-07-29
2013-07-28
2013-07-28
2013-07-27
2013-07-27

home
Breakers Derby BOO
FC Nova White BOO
Cobra Deportivo Teca BOO
Sandpoint Strikers BOO
XiFA 2020 BO1
Spokane Pumas Black B0OO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
ASE Emerald Stephenson BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
FC Spokane White BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Kootenay South Storm 2001B
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO

Breakers Derby BOO

o w

away
Boise Nationals Athletico BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Breakers Owen BOO
Washington East SC B0O
Breakers Derby BOO
CB United BOO
Breakers Derby BOO
Spokane Pumas Black B0OO
XiFA 2020 BO1
Washington East SC B0O
Spokane Scotties Manthei BOO
FC Spokane White BOO
CB United BOO
SSC Shadow B B0OO
Sabers Lawton B0O
Sting SC Manchester BOO
TUSK Vipers BOO
3 Rivers Yakima Gutierrez BOO
Highline Premier —Unk BO1
Breakers Derby BOO
LFC D'Agnone 2001B
FC Spokane Grey Retan BOO
FC Spokane Grey BOO

Kootenay South Storm 2001B
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venue
Blue Mtn Exchange Group A U13
Blue Mtn Exchange Group A U13
Blue Mtn Exchange Group A U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
River City Challenge Boys U-13 Gold U13
River City Challenge Boys U-13 Gold U13
River City Challenge Boys U-13 Gold U13
Les Schwab NW Cup U13 U13
Les Schwab NW Cup U13 U13
Les Schwab NW Cup U13 U13
Les Schwab NW Cup U13 U13
SeaTac Cup U13 U13
SeaTac Cup U13 U13
SeaTac Cup U13 U13
River City Cup Boys U-13 Silver U13
River City Cup Boys U-13 Silver U13
River City Cup Boys U-13 Silver U13
River City Cup Boys U-13 Silver U13

River City Cup Boys U-13 Silver U13

pred.home
1.36
3.54
8.16
3.09
3.18
1.76
0.62
0.75
2.50
1.73
1.19
3.61
1.11
0.75
1.15
2.34
1.73
2.23
7.11
0.79
2.03
1.48
4.24
2.09
1.52
6.35
3.89
2.19

pred.away
4.90
0.54
0.50
1.17
1.11
3.61
3.52
4.88
0.88
4.13
2.34
1.76
3.18
4.88
2.01
1.19
4.13
2.01
0.28
6.57
2.19
2.12
2.31
2.19
1.20
0.93
1.35
2.09



date home away venue pred.home  pred.away
1141 2013-06-15 Breakers Derby BOO 1 Sabers Rau B0O 0 Olivia Chaffin BU13 B 3.59 1.66

945  2013-06-14 Cheney Storm Hemenway BOO 3 Breakers Derby BOO 1 Olivia Chaffin BU13 B 2.23 1.07



